FEATURES
D OR DGK PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1
2
3
4

than speed and bandwidth. These applications include portable instrumentation, LCD displays, consumer
electronics (MP3 players, toys, etc.), and power supplies.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
Tube of 75 LP358D
SOIC – D LP358
Reel of 2500 LP358DR
0°C to 70°C Tube of 100 LP358DGK
VSSOP – DGK Reel of 250 LP358DGKT PREVIEW
Reel of 2500 LP358DGKR
Tube of 75 LP2904D
SOIC – D PREVIEW
Reel of 2500 LP2904DR
–40°C to 85°C Tube of 100 LP2904DGK
VSSOP – DGK Reel of 250 LP2904DGKT PREVIEW
Reel of 2500 LP2904DGKR
SYMBOL (EACH AMPLIFIER)
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
Please be aware that an important notice concerning availability, standard warranty, and use in critical applications of Texas